Symbolische Darstellung .
Symbolic lllustration Ersatzteilliste

Replacement Parts

Pl 36230 BN
628 =| |
(9] E
. g%
= o 3 = =] = o
ﬁ S Beschreibung = |2 ]
o £ | 2.8
£E Description << | &&
1 Motor mit Schwungmasse 85125 27
Motor with flywheel
2 Kardanschale 87104 4
Cardan reception
3 Kardanschale 8,0 mm 87152 3
Cardan reception 8,0mm
4 Platine komplett 139409 19
PCB complete
5 TS - Lichtleitstabe 107656 8
Part set of light conductors
6 Lichtabdeckungssatz 107657 6
Light cover set
7 LED- und Schallabdeckung 139410 4
LED&noise cover
8 GF-Schraube M2x5 mm 114966 3
Self-tapping screw M2x5
9 Puffer rund flach 107658 5
Buffer round flat
10 Puffer rund gew6lIbt 107659 5
Buffer round curved
" Briickenstecker 133241 10
Connector
12 Gehduse komplett Betr. Nr. 132 353-4 139412 32
Body assembly No. 132 353-4
13 Fenstersatz 107654 12
Window set
14 TS - Fiihrerstand-Ttrittbrett 107655 8
Part set of driver's cab and treadle
Sound
15 Lautsprecher 129524 16
Loudspeaker
16 Sounddecoder 139523 39
Sound-decoder
~ TS
15
Anderungen in Konstruktion und Ausfiihrung vorbehalten
We reserve the right to change the construction and specification
Auflage 05/2016 Blatt 3171 Best. Nr. 8036280930

Edition 05/2016 Page 3171 Order no 8036280930



Symbolische Darstellung .
Symbolic lllustration Ersatzteilliste

Replacement Parts

5280 I

628 =| |92
(5] .‘a
-
. . | 5B
> o ) 2 5 | 25
ﬁ S Beschreibung = |2 ]
. £E |2
£EL Description << | & &
1 Haftring N 8-10mm 0,3 - 10 Stiick 85611 10
Traction tyre set
2 Schneckenzahnrad Z=19/14 M=0,3 86400 4
Worm gear wheel Z=19/14 M=0,3
3 Zahnrad Z=14 gerade M=0,3 rot 86496 3
Gear wheel Z=14 M=0,3 red
4 Schneckensatz mit Kardankugel 86979 13
Set of worm gear incl.cardan ball
5 Schneckenlager 89750 5
Bearing for worm gear axle
6 Zwischenzahnrad Z=17 , M=0,3 97738 4
Intermediate gear wheel Z=17, M=0,3
7 Schneckendeckel 108051 7
Worm gear cover
8 Grundrahmen 139408 17

Basic frame

@ 9 Kardanwelle 31,8 mm 107646 4
ohne Zahnrider Cardan shaft 31,8 mm
| _* without gear wheels 107649 6

e 10 Getriebeboden
Gear bottom
4 " Radsatz ohne Haftring mit Zahnrad 107650 10
27 Wheelset w/o traction tyre w.gear wheel
e ——
m oy 12 Radsatz mit Haftringen mit Zahnrad 107651 "
2 = = 16 Wheelset w.traction tyres w.gear wheel
13 Blende kpl. mit Litzen 107652 13
ﬁ—@ Bogie frame assembly with leads
) 14 Radkontakt 108045 4
Wheel contact
15 Kontakthalter 108046 3
Contact support
R ris 16 Getriebesatz 2-teilig 108048 7
// p Gear set 2-parts
- - - 17 Kupplyngskammer 108090 3
EJ d Coupling reception
18 Kupplungsdeckel 108091 3
13 Coupling cover
19 Bremsschlauch und Kupplungshaken 109329 3
Brake hose and coupling hook
20 Scheibe 112394 4
Washer
21 Schraube M1,6x6 mm 113069 3

Screw M1,6x6

22 GF-Schraube M1,6X4 mm 114850 3
Self-tapping screw M1,6x4

23 Tank bedruckt 107645 4

Tank printed
<: :> 1_@ @_1 TT - Coupling
25 Zuristbeutel 128120 10

24 TT - Kupplung 130090 6
Bag with accessories

26 Zahnrad Z=13 86518 3
Gear wheel Z=13
27 Kupplung kpl. 107653 5

Coupling complete

({{{1

lecer

awjiY 19
) Lid i
O® oo Ersatzteile erhalten Sie direkt unter www.roco.cc, bei lhrem Fachhandler
oder lhrer Landesvertretung.
25 Spare parts can be ordered directly at www.roco.cc and from your local

dealer or country representative. 2




